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TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

Max. opearation pressure 10 bar 6 bar
EC 2, EC 4 0°C to +40°C +41°C to +90°C
EC 8, EC 12 0°C to +55°C +56°C to +90°C
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w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EC 8, 1Φ Single phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz] EC 8, 3Φ Three phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EC 8-01 SCA20595M1 3.3 - 3.2 0.760 0.595 EC 8-01 SCA20620T1 2.9 - 3.3 / 1.7 - 1.9 0.810 0.620

EC 8-22 SCA20860T1 3.5 - 3.8 / 2.0 - 2.2 1.060 0.860

EC 8-12 SCA20910M1 5.2 - 5.0 1.130 0.910 EC 8-12 SCA21020T1 4.3 - 4.8 / 2.5 - 2.8 1.260 1.020

EC 8-02 SCA21105M1 6.3 - 6.1 1.390 1.105 EC 8-02 SCA21205T1 5.7 - 6.3 / 3.3 - 3.7 1.520 1.205

EC 8-13 SCA21610M1 8.2 - 8.1 1.940 1.610 EC 8-13 SCA21475T1 5.7 - 6.3 / 3.4 - 3.7 1.860 1.475

EC 8-03 SCA21740M1 9.0 - 8.8 2.090 1.740 EC 8-03 SCA21755T1 6.5 - 7.0 / 3.8 - 4.1 2.110 1.755

Pump Type
1 Φ 220-240V 3 Φ  Δ 220-240V / Y380-415V

Pump Type

N/A



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EC 12, 1Φ Single phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz] EC 12, 3Φ Three phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EC 12-11 SCA20455T1 2.8 - 3.1 / 1.6 - 1.8 0.590 0.455

EC 12-01 SCA20935M1 5.3 - 5.1 1.160 0.935 EC 12-01 SCA20950T1 3.8 - 4.0 / 2.2 - 2.3 1.170 0.950

EC 12-12 SCA21330M1 7.8 - 7.4 1.680 1.330 EC 12-12 SCA21365T1 5.7 - 6.5 / 3.3 - 3.8 1.690 1.365

EC 12-02 SCA21995M1 11.0 - 10.6 2.400 1.995 EC 12-02 SCA21960T1 7.3 - 7.6 / 4.2 - 4.4 2.350 1.960

EC 12-13 SCA22440M1 12.7 - 12.2 2.910 2.440 EC 12-13 SCA22375T1 8.8 - 9.0 / 5.1 - 5.2 2.820 2.375

EC 12-03 SCA22860T1 10.6-11.4 / 6.1 - 6.6 3.320 2.860

Pump Type
1 Φ 220-240V 3 Φ  Δ 220-240V / Y380-415V

N/A

N/A

Pump Type



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H1 H2 H3 H4

EC 8-01 SCA20595M1 320 54 41 77 181 135 110 187 239 245 FIG.1 17.2

EC 8-12 SCA20910M1 390 84 71 107 181 135 110 187 239 245 FIG.1 19.5

EC 8-02 SCA21105M1 390 84 71 107 181 135 110 187 239 245 FIG.1 20.7

EC 8-13 SCA21610M1 480 162 111 137 185 152 110 187 239 262 FIG.2 28.5

EC 8-03 SCA21740M1 480 162 111 137 185 152 110 187 239 262 FIG.2 28.7

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H1 H2 H3 H4

EC 8-01 SCA20620T1 320 54 41 77 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 17.0

EC 8-22 SCA20860T1 390 84 71 107 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 19.1

EC 8-12 SCA21020T1 390 84 71 107 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 19.2

EC 8-02 SCA21205T1 390 84 71 107 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 20.5

EC 8-13 SCA21475T1 420 114 101 137 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 21.4

EC 8-03 SCA21755T1 480 162 111 137 185 139 110 187 239 249 FIG.2 27.6

refer to dwg 

Fig.

Net weight 

(KG)

EC 8 , 1Φ Single phase motor,[50Hz]

Dimension (mm)  [3Φ  Three Phase Motor] refer to dwg 

Fig.

Net weight 

(KG)

EC 8 , 3Φ Three phase motor,[50Hz]

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [1Φ  Single Phase Motor]

Pump Type



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H1 H2 H3 H4

EC 12-01 SCA20935M1 360 54 41 77 181 135 110 187 239 245 FIG.1 18.4

EC 12-12 SCA21330M1 390 84 71 107 181 135 110 187 239 245 FIG.1 20.6

EC 12-02 SCA21995M1 450 132 81 107 185 152 110 187 239 262 FIG.2 27.7

EC 12-13 SCA22440M1 480 162 111 137 185 152 110 187 239 262 FIG.2 29.8

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H1 H2 H3 H4

EC 12-11 SCA20455T1 320 54 41 77 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 17.9

EC 12-01 SCA20950T1 360 54 41 77 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 18.2

EC 12-12 SCA21365T1 390 84 71 107 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 20.4

EC 12-02 SCA21960T1 450 132 81 107 185 139 110 187 239 249 FIG.2 26.7

EC 12-13 SCA22375T1 480 162 111 137 185 139 110 187 239 249 FIG.2 29.9

EC 12-03 SCA22860T1 501 162 111 137 196 150 122 199 251 272 FIG.2 35.2

EC 12 , 3Φ Three phase motor,[50Hz]

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [3Φ  Three Phase Motor]

refer to dwg 

Fig.

Net weight 

(KG)

EC 12 , 1Φ Single phase motor,[50Hz]

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [1Φ  Single Phase Motor]

refer to dwg 

Fig.

Net weight 

(KG)



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EC 2, 1Φ Single phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz] EC 2, 3Φ Three phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EC 2-02 SCB20460M1 EC 2-02 SCB20430T1

EC 2-02 SSB20460M1 EC 2-02 SSB20430T1

EC 2-03 SCB20630M1 EC 2-03 SCB20540T1

EC 2-03 SSB20630M1 EC 2-03 SSB20540T1

EC 2-04 SCB20710M1 EC 2-04 SCB20725T1

EC 2-04 SSB20710M1 EC 2-04 SSB20725T1

EC 2-05 SCB20995M1 EC 2-05 SCB20940T1

EC 2-05 SSB20995M1 EC 2-05 SSB20940T1

EC 2-06 SCB21180M1 EC 2-06 SCB21060T1

EC 2-06 SSB21180M1 EC 2-06 SSB21060T1

Pump Type
1 Φ 110V / 220V 3 Φ  Δ 220-255V / Y380-440V

6.3 / 3.2 0.570 0.460 1.8 - 1.9 / 1.0 - 1.1 0.550 0.430

7.9 / 4.1 0.6300.780

8.8 / 4.4 0.870 0.710

11.7 / 5.9 1.190 0.995

13.7 / 6.9 1.410 1.180

3.5 - 3.3 / 2.0 - 1.9 0.680 0.540

3.1 - 3.2 / 1.8 - 1.9 0.950 0.725

3.7 - 3.8 / 2.1 - 2.2 1.160 0.940

3.7 - 3.8 / 6.4 - 6.6 1.280 1.060



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EC 4, 1Φ Single phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz] EC 4, 3Φ Three phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EC 4-02 SCB20770M1 EC 4-02 SCB20720T1

EC 4-02 SSB20770M1 EC 4-02 SSB20720T1

EC 4-03 SCB21100M1 EC 4-03 SCB21050T1

EC 4-03 SSB21100M1 EC 4-03 SSB21050T1

EC 4-04 SCB21360M1 EC 4-04 SCB21310T1

EC 4-04 SSB21360M1 EC 4-04 SSB21310T1

Pump Type
1 Φ 110V / 220V 3 Φ  Δ 220-255V / Y380-440V

9.5 / 4.7 0.950 0.770 2.85 - 3.0 / 1.65 - 1.8 0.890 0.720

12.5 / 6.2 1.310 1.100

N/A / 8.3 1.700 1.360 5.1 - 5.3 / 2.9 - 3.1 1.630 1.310

1.0501.2503.9 - 4.0 / 2.3 - 2.4



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EC 2 & EC4, Material  SC, 1Φ Single phase motor [60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H

EC 2-02 SCB20460M1 309 75 63 101 141 127 228 10.3

EC 2-03 SCB20630M1 327 93 81 119 141 127 228 11.1

EC 2-04 SCB20710M1 345 111 99 137 141 127 228 11.3

EC 2-05 SCB20995M1 403 129 117 155 141 127 228 13.0

EC 2-06 SCB21180M1 421 147 135 173 141 127 228 13.2

EC 4-02 SCB20770M1 318 84 72 110 141 127 228 12.2

EC 4-03 SCB21100M1 384 111 99 137 141 127 228 12.7

EC 4-04 SCB21360M1 412 138 126 164 141 127 228 14.0

EC 2 & EC4, Material  SC, 3Φ Three Phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H

EC 2-02 SCB20430T1 309 75 63 101 141 115 207 10.0

EC 2-03 SCB20540T1 327 93 81 119 141 115 207 10.8

EC 2-04 SCB20725T1 345 111 99 137 141 115 207 11.1

EC 2-05 SCB20940T1 403 129 117 155 141 115 207 12.4

EC 2-06 SCB21060T1 421 147 135 173 141 115 207 12.7

EC 4-02 SCB20720T1 318 84 72 110 141 115 207 10.7

EC 4-03 SCB21050T1 384 111 99 137 141 115 207 12.3

EC 4-04 SCB21310T1 412 138 126 164 141 115 207 13.7

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [with 3Φ three phase motor] Net weight 

(KG)

Pump Type
Dimension (mm) [ with 1Φ single phase motor] Net weight 

(KG)



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EC 2 & EC4, Material  SS, 1Φ Single phase motor [60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H

EC 2-02 SSB20460M1 309 75 63 101 141 127 228 9.1

EC 2-03 SSB20630M1 327 93 81 119 141 127 228 10.0

EC 2-04 SSB20710M1 345 111 99 137 141 127 228 10.2

EC 2-05 SSB20995M1 403 129 117 155 141 127 228 11.8

EC 2-06 SSB21180M1 421 147 135 173 141 127 228 12.1

EC 4-02 SSB20770M1 318 84 72 110 141 127 228 9.8

EC 4-03 SSB21100M1 384 111 99 137 141 127 228 11.5

EC 4-04 SSB21360M1 412 138 126 164 141 127 228 12.8

EC 2 & EC4, Material  SS, 3Φ Three Phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H

EC 2-02 SSB20430T1 309 75 63 101 141 115 207 8.8

EC 2-03 SSB20540T1 327 93 81 119 141 115 207 9.6

EC 2-04 SSB20725T1 345 111 99 137 141 115 207 10.0

EC 2-05 SSB20940T1 403 129 117 155 141 115 207 11.5

EC 2-06 SSB21060T1 421 147 135 173 141 115 207 11.7

EC 4-02 SSB20720T1 318 84 72 110 141 115 207 9.5

EC 4-03 SSB21050T1 384 111 99 137 141 115 207 11.1

EC 4-04 SSB21310T1 412 138 126 164 141 115 207 12.6

Pump Type

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [with 3Φ three phase motor] Net weight 

(KG)

Dimension (mm) [ with 1Φ single phase motor] Net weight 

(KG)



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EC 8, 1Φ Single phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz] EC 8, 3Φ Three phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz]

I 1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I 1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EC 8-01 SCB21050M1 11.7 / 5.9 1.250 1.050 EC 8-01 SCB21020T1 3.7 - 3.8 / 2.2 - 2.3 1.220 1.020

EC 8-22 SCB21295T1 4.8 - 5.0 / 2.8 - 2.9 1.620 1.295

EC 8-12 SCB21510M1 N/A  / 8.9 1.830 1.510 EC 8-12 SCB21490T1 5.7 - 5.5 / 3.3 - 3.2 1.860 1.490

EC 8-02 SCB21720M1 N/A  / 10.4 2.080 1.720

EC 8-02 SCB21930T1 6.4 - 5.9 / 3.7 - 3.4 2.340 1.930

3 Φ  Δ 220-277V / Y380-480V

Pump Type
1 Φ 110V / 220V 3 Φ  Δ 220-255V / Y380-440V

Pump Type

N/A

N/A



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EC 12, 1Φ Single phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz] EC 12, 3Φ Three phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz]

I 1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I 1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EC 12-11 SCB20765T1 3.5 - 3.7 / 2.0 - 2.1 0.910 0.765

EC 12-01 SCB21750M1 N/A  / 9.4 2.120 1.750 EC 12-01 SCB21570T1 6.0 - 5.9 / 3.5 - 3.4 1.960 1.570

EC 12-12 SCB22430T1 8.8 - 10.2 / 5.1 - 5.9 2.940 2.430

EC 12-02 SCB23250T1 11.2 - 11.3 / 6.5 - 6.6 3.810 3.250

N/A

N/A

1 Φ 110V / 220V 3 Φ  Δ 220-255V / Y380-440V

3 Φ  Δ 220-277V / Y380-480V

Pump Type Pump Type



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EC 8, Material  SC, 1Φ Single phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H1 H2 H3 H4

EC 8-01 SCB21050M1 360 54 41 77 181 135 110 187 239 245 FIG.1 18.6

EC 8-12 SCB21510M1 450 132 81 107 185 152 110 187 239 262 FIG.2 26.6

EC 8-02 SCB21720M1 450 132 81 107 185 152 110 187 239 262 FIG.2 26.8

EC 8, Material  SC, 3Φ Three phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H1 H2 H3 H4

EC 8-01 SCB21020T1 360 54 41 77 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 18.4

EC 8-22 SCB21295T1 390 84 71 107 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 20.3

EC 8-12 SCB21490T1 390 84 71 107 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 20.4

EC 8-02 SCB21930T1 450 132 81 107 185 139 110 187 239 224 FIG.2 26.8

Net weight 

(KG)

Pump Type

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [1Φ  Single Phase Motor] refer to dwg 

Fig.

Dimension (mm)  [with 3Φ Three phase motor] refer to dwg 

Fig.

Net weight 

(KG)



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EC 12, Material  SC, 1Φ Single phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H1 H2 H3 H4

EC 12-01 SCB21750M1 420 102 51 77 185 152 110 187 239 262 FIG.2 25.8

EC 12 , Material  SC, 3Φ Three phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 H1 H2 H3 H4

EC 12-11 SCB20765T1 360 54 41 77 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 16.2

EC 12-01 SCB21570T1 360 54 41 77 181 114 110 187 239 224 FIG.1 19.1

EC 12-12 SCB22430T1 450 132 81 107 185 139 110 187 239 249 FIG.2 28.9

EC 12-02 SCB23250T1 471 132 81 107 196 150 122 199 251 272 FIG.2 34.2

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [with 3Φ Three phase motor] refer to dwg 

Fig.

Net weight 

(KG)

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [1Φ  Single Phase Motor] refer to dwg 

Fig.

Net weight 

(KG)
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w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EH 2, 1Φ Single phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz] EH 2, 3Φ Three phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EH 2-02 SSA20280M1 EH 2-02 SSA20290T1

EH 2-02 KKA20280M1 EH 2-02 KKA20290T1

EH 2-03 SSA20365M1 EH 2-03 SSA20430T1

EH 2-03 KKA20365M1 EH 2-03 KKA20430T1

EH 2-04 SSA20455M1 EH 2-04 SSA20505T1

EH 2-04 KKA20455M1 EH 2-04 KKA20505T1

EH 2-05 SSA20550M1 EH 2-05 SSA20620T1

EH 2-05 KKA20550M1 EH 2-05 KKA20620T1

EH 2-06 SSA20635M1 EH 2-06 SSA20690T1

EH 2-06 KKA20635M1 EH 2-06 KKA20690T1

Pump Type
1 Φ 220-240V 3 Φ  Δ 220-240V / Y380-415V

Pump Type

1.7 - 1.9 0.360

3.2 - 3.3

3.8 - 3.6 0.830 0.635 2.9 - 3.3 / 1.7 - 1.9 0.910 0.690

2.7 - 2.6 0.580 0.455 2.4 - 2.7 / 1.4 - 1.6 0.650 0.505

2.3 - 2.2 0.470 0.365 2.4 - 2.8 / 1.4- 1.6 0.550

0.720 0.550 2.7 - 3.0 / 1.6 - 1.8 0.810 0.620

0.430

0.280 2.0 - 2.7 / 1.2 - 1.6 0.370 0.290



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EH 4, 1Φ Single phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz] EH 4, 3Φ Three phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EH 4-02 SSA20450M1 EH 4-02 SSA20515T1

EH 4-02 KKA20450M1 EH 4-02 KKA20515T1

EH 4-03 SSA20635M1 EH 4-03 SSA20650T1

EH 4-03 KKA20635M1 EH 4-03 KKA20650T1

EH 4-04 SSA20765M1 EH 4-04  SSA20810T1

EH 4-04 KKA20765M1 EH 4-04  KKA20810T1

EH 4-05 SSA21005M1 EH 4-05 SSA21060T1

EH 4-05 KKA21005M1 EH 4-05 KKA21060T1

EH 4-06 SSA21210M1 EH 4-06 SSA21230T1

EH 4-06 KKA21210M1 EH 4-06 KKA21230T1

Pump Type
1 Φ 220-240V 3 Φ  Δ 220-240V / Y380-415V

Pump Type

0.5150.6602.5 - 2.9 / 1.5 - 1.70.4500.580

5.8 - 5.5 1.240 1.005

7.1 - 6.9 1.510 1.210

2.7 - 2.6

3.9 - 3.7 0.820 0.635

0.7651.0004.6 - 4.4

1.2301.550

2.8 - 3.0 / 1.6 - 1.7

3.3 - 3.5 / 1.9 - 2.0

4.2 - 4.5 / 2.4 - 2.6

5.2 - 5.6 / 3.0 - 3.3

0.850 0.650

0.8101.060

1.310 1.060



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EH 2, Material SS & KK , 1Φ Single phase motor,[50Hz]

L1 H

EH 2-02 SSA20280M1

EH 2-02 KKA20280M1

EH 2-03 SSA20365M1

EH 2-03 KKA20365M1

EH 2-04 SSA20455M1

EH 2-04 KKA20455M1

EH 2-05 SSA20550M1

EH 2-05 KKA20550M1

EH 2-06 SSA20635M1

EH 2-06 KKA20635M1

EH 2, Material SS & KK , 3Φ Three phase motor,[50Hz]

L1 H

EH 2-02 SSA20290T1

EH 2-02 KKA20290T1

EH 2-03 SSA20430T1

EH 2-03 KKA20430T1

EH 2-04 SSA20505T1

EH 2-04 KKA20505T1

EH 2-05 SSA20620T1

EH 2-05 KKA20620T1

EH 2-06 SSA20690T1

EH 2-06 KKA20690T1

Pump Type

Dimension (mm)
Net weight 

(KG)
3 Φ (Three phase)

403 233 9.6

403 233 9.9

403 233 10.8

403 233 11.0

403 233 10.1

403 255 10.1

403 255 10.8

403 255 11.0

Pump Type

Dimension (mm)
Net weight 

(KG)
1 Φ (Single  phase)

403 255 9.6

403 255 9.9



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EH 4, Material SS & KK , 1Φ Single phase motor,[50Hz]

L1 H

EH 4-02 SSA20450M1

EH 4-02 KKA20450M1

EH 4-03 SSA20635M1

EH 4-03 KKA20635M1

EH 4-04 SSA20765M1

EH 4-04 KKA20765M1

EH 4-05 SSA21005M1

EH 4-05 KKA21005M1

EH 4-06 SSA21210M1

EH 4-06 KKA21210M1

EH 4, Material SS & KK , 3Φ Three phase motor,[50Hz]

L1 H

EH 4-02 SSA20515T1

EH 4-02 KKA20515T1

EH 4-03 SSA20650T1

EH 4-03 KKA20650T1

EH 4-04  SSA20810T1

EH 4-04  KKA20810T1

EH 4-05 SSA21060T1

EH 4-05 KKA21060T1

EH 4-06 SSA21230T1

EH 4-06 KKA21230T1

403 233 10.6

441 233 12.1

441 233 12.3

Pump Type

Dimension (mm)
Net weight 

(KG)
3 Φ (3 phase)

403 233 9.6

403 233 9.9

403 255 10.6

441 255 12.1

441 255 12.3

Pump Type

Dimension (mm)
Net weight 

(KG)
1 Φ (Single  phase)

403 255 9.6

403 255 9.9



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EH 8, 1Φ Single phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz] EH 8, 3Φ Three phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EH 8-01 SSA20580M1 EH 8-01 SSA20620T1 

EH 8-01 KKA20580M1 EH 8-01 KKA20620T1 

EH 8-22 SSA20910T1 

EH 8-22 KKA20910T1 

EH 8-12 SSA20930M1 EH 8-12 SSA20965T1 

EH 8-12 KKA20930M1 EH 8-12 KKA20965T1 

EH 8-02 SSA21130M1 EH 8-02 SSA21150T1 

EH 8-02 KKA21130M1 EH 8-02 KKA21150T1 

EH 8-13 SSA21560M1 EH 8-13 SSA21460T1 

EH 8-13 KKA21560M1 EH 8-13 KKA21460T1 

EH 8-03 SSA21750M1 EH 8-03 SSA21710T1 

EH 8-03 KKA21750M1 EH 8-03 KKA21710T1 

Pump Type
1 Φ 220-240V 3 Φ  Δ 220-240V / Y380-415V

6.4 - 6.9 / 3.7 - 4.0 2.050 1.7101.750

4.2 - 4.5 / 2.4 - 2.6 0.910

1.150

1.1903.9 - 4.4 / 2.3 - 2.6 0.965

1.4505.0 - 5.5 / 2.9 - 3.2

0.5800.7603.3 - 3.1

1.840 1.460

2.7 - 3.1 / 1.6 - 1.8 0.810 0.620

1.1301.4206.8 - 6.6

5.3 - 5.1 1.150 0.930

8.1 - 7.9 1.880 1.560 5.8 - 6.5 / 3.4 - 3.8

N/A

2.1009.1 - 9.0

Pump Type

1.120
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EH 12, 1Φ Single phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz] EH 12, 3Φ Three phase motor, 2850 rpm [50Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EH 12-11 SSA20425T1 

EH 12-11 KKA20425T1 

EH 12-01 SSA20945M1 EH 12-01 SSA20965T1 

EH 12-01 KKA20945M1 EH 12-01 KKA20965T1 

EH 12-12 A21310M1 EH 12-12 SSA21345T1 

EH 12-12 KKA21310M1 EH 12-12 KKA21345T1 

EH 12-02 A21925M1 EH 12-02 SSA21960T1 

EH 12-02 KKA21925M1 EH 12-02 KKA21960T1 

EH 12-13 A22510M1 EH 12-13 SSA22420T1 

EH 12-13 KKA22510M1 EH 12-13 KKA22420T1 

EH 12-03 SSA23110T1 

EH 12-03 KKA23110T1 

Pump Type Pump Type

0.4250.5502.4 - 2.8 / 1.4 - 1.6

5.3 - 5.1 1.170 0.945 3.6 - 3.8 / 2.1 - 2.2 1.190 0.965

N/A

2.4202.8809.0 - 9.3 / 5.2 - 5.4

11.7- 12.1 / 6.8 - 7.0 3.610 3.110

1.3451.6905.5 - 6.0 / 3.2 - 3.5

7.0 - 7.4 / 4.0 - 4.3 2.350 1.960

1.3101.6507.6 - 7.5

N/A

2.5102.98013.1 - 12.7

10.6 - 10.4 2.310 1.925

3 Φ  Δ 220-240V / Y380-415V1 Φ 220-240V



TM
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EH 8  ,Material SS & KK, 1Φ Single phase motor,[50Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 A B C D E F

EH 8-01 SSA20580M1

EH 8-01 KKA20580M1

EH 8-12 SSA20930M1 

EH 8-12 KKA20930M1 

EH 8-02 SSA21130M1

EH 8-02 KKA21130M1

EH 8-13 SSA21560M1

EH 8-13 KKA21560M1

EH 8-03 SSA21750M1

EH 8-03 KKA21750M1

EH 8  ,Material SS & KK, 3Φ Three phase motor,[50Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 A B C D E F

EH 8-01 SSA20620T1 

EH 8-01 KKA20620T1 

EH 8-22 SSA20910T1 

EH 8-22 KKA20910T1 

EH 8-12 SSA20965T1 

EH 8-12 KKA20965T1 

EH 8-02 SSA21150T1 

EH 8-02 KKA21150T1 

EH 8-13 SSA21460T1 

EH 8-13 KKA21460T1 

EH 8-03 SSA21710T1 

EH 8-03 KKA21710T1 

441

108 132 141 10.20

12.28

Dimension (mm)  [1Φ  Single Phase Motor]
Pump Type

Net Weight 

(KG)

Dimension (mm)  [3Φ  Three Phase Motor]

403 181 171 138 162 255 118 243

13.54

23.08

23.14

181 171 138 162 255 118 243 108 132 141

181 171 138 132 141

177178158

162 255 118 243 108

200514

514 200 180

245121267235195

11.98

12.08

13.34

13.92

22.22

158 178 177

441

10.02181 171 138 162 108 132 141403

195 235 267 121 245

180

243 108 132441 181 171 138 162

177178158245514 200 180 195 235 261 121

Net Weight 

(KG)
Pump Type

108 132 141

118 243 108 132 141

233

233

233

118 243

118 243

181 171 138 162

181 171 138441

441

441 118 243

162

141

181 171 138 162 233 108 132 141

233 118



TM

w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

EH 12 ,Material SS & KK, 1Φ Single phase motor,[50Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 A B C D E F

EH 12-01 SSA20945M1

EH 12-01 KKA20945M1

EH 12-12 A21310M1

EH 12-12 KKA21310M1

EH 12-02 A21925M1

EH 12-02 KKA21925M1

EH 12-13 A22510M1

EH 12-13 KKA22510M1

EH 12 , ,Material SS & KK, 3Φ Three phase motor,[50Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 A B C D E F

EH 12-11 SSA20425T1 

EH 12-11 KKA20425T1 

EH 12-01 SSA20965T1 

EH 12-01 KKA20965T1 

EH 12-12 SSA21345T1 

EH 12-12 KKA21345T1 

EH 12-02 SSA21960T1 

EH 12-02 KKA21960T1 

EH 12-13 SSA22420T1 

EH 12-13 KKA22420T1 

EH 12-03 SSA23110T1 

EH 12-03 KKA23110T1 

108 132 141 11.52

181 171 138

441

441

514

514

255

255

267

267200 180 195 235

11.72

13.38

22.52

25.74

181 171 138 162

181 171 138 162

200 180 195 235

141

243 108 132 141118

118 243 108 132

121 245 158 178 177

121 245 158 178 177

233

233

233

261

261

284

200 180 195 235

200 180 195 235

162

181 171 138 162

181 171 138 162

Dimension (mm) [1 Φ  Single Phase Motor ] Net Weight 

(KG)
Pump Type

9.41

13.18

21.48

24.36

30.20

245 158 178 177

133 259 174 198 197

243 108 132 141

121 245 158

403

441

441

514

539

514

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [ 3 Φ Three Phase Motor ] Net Weight 

(KG)

178 177

243 108 132 141

118 243

230 198 195 245

118

118

121
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H
[m]

0 0

NPSH

0 Q[m 3/h]

Q[l/min]

Eta
[%]

0

[m]

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5

0 10 20 30 40 50 70

0 Q[m 3/h]

10

20

30

40

50

60

2

4

6

20

40

60

4.0 4.5

70

80

90

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5

NPSH

Eta

60 80

8

0 U.S.GPM 5 10 15 20

EH 2, 3Φ Three phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EH 2-01 SSB20310M1 EH 2-01 SSB20290T1

EH 2-01 KKB20310M1 EH 2-01 KKB20290T1

EH 2-02 SSB20455M1 EH 2-02 SSB20435T1

EH 2-02 KKB20455M1 EH 2-02 KKB20435T1

EH 2-03 SSB20605M1 EH 2-03 SSB20580T1

EH 2-03 KKB20605M1 EH 2-03 KKB20580T1

EH 2-04 SSB20790M1 EH 2-04 SSB20770T1

EH 2-04 KKB20790M1 EH 2-04 KKB20770T1

EH 2-05 SSB20970M1 EH 2-05 SSB20980T1

EH 2-05 KKB20970M1 EH 2-05 KKB20980T1

EH 2-06 SSB21150M1 EH 2-06 SSB21115T1

EH 2-06 KKB21150M1 EH 2-06 KKB21115T1

Pump Type
1 Φ 110V / 220V 3 Φ  Δ 220-255V / Y380-440V

Pump Type

EH 2, 1Φ Single phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz]

0.7700.9503.0 - 3.2 / 1.75 -1.9

3.8 - 3.9 / 2.2 - 2.3 1.170

4.1 - 4.2 / 2.35-2.45 1.330 1.115

0.980

0.290

0.435

0.580

0.5401.7 - 1.8 / 1.0 - 1.1

2.2 - 2.3 / 1.3 - 1.4 0.720

5.9 / 3.0 0.390 0.310 1.5 - 1.6 / 0.9 - 1.0 0.360

10.7 / 5.4

12.4 / 6.3 1.1501.375

1.160 0.970

0.4550.5706.6 / 3.4

7.6 / 3.8

9.3 / 4.7 0.980 0.790

0.750 0.605
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w h e r e  i n n ova t i o n  f l o w s

H
[m]

0 0

NPSH

0 Q[m 3/h]

Q[l/min]
Eta
[%]

0

[m]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

0

0 Q[m 3/h]

10

20

30

40

50

60

2

4

6

20

40

60

8 9

70

80

8

80

Eta

NPSH

20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

0 U.S.GPM 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

EH 2, 3Φ Three phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EH 4-01 SSB20425M1 EH 4-01 SSB20450T1

EH 4-01 KKB20425M1 EH 4-01 KKB20450T1

EH 4-02 SSB20780M1 EH 4-02 SSB20740T1

EH 4-02 KKB20780M1 EH 4-02 KKB20740T1

EH 4-03 SSB21140M1 EH 4-03 SSB21080T1

EH 4-03 KKB21140M1 EH 4-03 KKB21080T1

EH 4-04 SSB21380M1 EH 4-04 SSB21340T1

EH 4-04 KKB21380M1 EH 4-04 KKB21340T1

EH 4-05 SSB21660M1 EH 4-05 SSB21595T1

EH 4-05 KKB21660M1 EH 4-05 KKB21595T1

Pump Type
1 Φ 110V / 220V 3 Φ  Δ 220-255V / Y380-440V

4.7 - 4.8 / 2.7 - 2.8

5.7 - 6.0 / 3.3 - 3.5

12.5 / 6.5 4.1 - 4.2 / 2.4 - 2.5

N/A  / 8.5 1.730 1.380 1.675 1.340

N/A  / 9.9 2.080 1.660 1.995 1.595

1.8 - 1.9 / 1.1 - 1.2

2.9 - 3.1 / 1.7 - 1.8 0.910

1.280

5.9 / 3.1 0.530 0.425

0.7800.9709.3 / 4.7

EH 4, 1Φ Single phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz]

1.360 1.140

Pump Type

1.080

0.740

0.560 0.450
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EH 2, Material SS & KK , 1Φ Single phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 H

EH 2-01 SSB20310M1

EH 2-01 KKB20310M1

EH 2-02 SSB20455M1

EH 2-02 KKB20455M1

EH 2-03 SSB20605M1

EH 2-03 KKB20605M1

EH 2-04 SSB20790M1

EH 2-04 KKB20790M1

EH 2-05 SSB20970M1

EH 2-05 KKB20970M1

EH 2-06 SSB21150M1

EH 2-06 KKB21150M1

EH 2, Material SS & KK , 3Φ Three phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 H

EH 2-01 SSB20290T1

EH 2-01 KKB20290T1

EH 2-02 SSB20435T1

EH 2-02 KKB20435T1

EH 2-03 SSB20580T1

EH 2-03 KKB20580T1

EH 2-04 SSB20770T1

EH 2-04 KKB20770T1

EH 2-05 SSB20980T1

EH 2-05 KKB20980T1

EH 2-06 SSB21115T1

EH 2-06 KKB21115T1

403 233 10.3

441 233 11.7

441 233 12.0

403 233 9.5

403 233 9.5

403 233 9.8

441 255 11.7

441 255 12.0

Pump Type

Dimension (mm)
Net weight 

(KG)
3 Φ (Three phase)

403 255 9.5

403 255 9.8

403 255 10.3

Pump Type

Dimension (mm)
Net weight 

(KG)
1 Φ (Single  phase)

403 255 9.5
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EH 4, Material SS & KK , 1Φ Single phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 H

EH 4-01 SSB20425M1

EH 4-01 KKB20425M1

EH 4-02 SSB20780M1

EH 4-02 KKB20780M1

EH 4-03 SSB21140M1

EH 4-03 KKB21140M1

EH 4-04 SSB21380M1

EH 4-04 KKB21380M1

EH 4-05 SSB21660M1

EH 4-05 KKB21660M1

EH 4, Material SS & KK , 3Φ Three phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 H

EH 4-01 SSB20450T1

EH 4-01 KKB20450T1

EH 4-02 SSB20740T1

EH 4-02 KKB20740T1

EH 4-03 SSB21080T1

EH 4-03 KKB21080T1

EH 4-04 SSB21340T1

EH 4-04 KKB21340T1

EH 4-05 SSB21595T1

EH 4-05 KKB21595T1

441 233 10.1

441 233 11.5

441 233 12.8

Pump Type

Dimension (mm)
Net weight 

(KG)
3 Φ (Three phase)

403 233 9.5

403 233 9.5

403 255 9.5

441 255 10.1

441 255 11.5

441 255 12.8

Dimension (mm)

Pump Type
Net weight 

(KG)
1 Φ (Single  phase)

403 255 9.5
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H
[m]

0 0
0 Q[m 3/h]

Q[l/min]
Eta
[%]

0
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60
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EH 8, 1Φ Single phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz] EH 8, 3Φ Three phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EH 8-01 SSB21070M1 EH 8-01 SSB21010T1

EH 8-01 KKB21070M1 EH 8-01 KKB21010T1

EH 8-22 SSB21380M1 EH 8-22 SSB21340T1

EH 8-22 KKB21380M1 EH 8-22 KKB21340T1

EH 8-12 SSB21710M1 EH 8-12 SSB21560T1

EH 8-12 KKB21710M1 EH 8-12 KKB21560T1

EH 8-02 SSB22030M1

EH 8-02 KKB22030M1 EH 8-02 SSB21950T1

EH 8-02 KKB21950T1

3 Φ  Δ 220-277V / Y380-480V

Pump Type
1 Φ 110V / 220V 3 Φ  Δ 220-255V / Y380-440V

Pump Type

N/A  / 9.3 2.080 1.710

N/A  / 10.9 2.460 2.030

11.4 / 6.0 1.280 1.070

N/A  / 8.3 1.730 1.380

5.6 - 5.7 / 3.2 - 3.3 1.890 1.560

1.9502.3607.1 - 6.9 / 4.1 - 4.0

3.9 - 4.1 / 2.3 - 2.4 1.210 1.010

1.3401.6705.2 - 5.3 / 3.0 - 3.1
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H
[m]

0 0
0 Q[m 3/h]

Q[l/min]
Eta
[%]

0
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[m]
10

60
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EH 12, 1Φ Single phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz] EH 12, 3Φ Three phase motor, 3450 rpm [60Hz]

I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw) I  1/1 (A) P1 (Kw) P2 (Kw)

EH 12-11 SSB20760M1 EH 12-11 SSB20690T1

EH 12-11 KKB20760M1 EH 12-11 KKB20690T1

EH 12-01 SSB21790M1 EH 12-01 SSB21595T1

EH 12-01 KKB21790M1 EH 12-01 KKB21595T1

3 Φ  Δ 220-277V / Y380-480V

EH 12-12 SSB22365T1

EH 12-12 KKB22365T1

EH 12-02 SSB23370T1

EH 12-02 KKB23370T1

3 Φ  Δ 220-255V / Y380-440V
Pump TypePump Type

8.5 / 4.5 0.940 0.760

1 Φ 110V / 220V

2.8 - 3.0 / 1.6 -1.75 0.850 0.690

N/A

N/A

2.860 2.365

1.5951.9305.7 - 5.9 / 3.3 - 3.4

11.2 -11.8 / 6.5 - 6.8 3.950 3.370

9.2 - 8.9 / 5.3 - 5.1

N/A / 9.7 2.170 1.790
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EH 8, Material SS & KK ,  1Φ Single phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 A B C D E F

EH 8-01 SSB21070M1

EH 8-01 KKB21070M1

EH 8-22 SSB21380M1

EH 8-22 KKB21380M1

EH 8-12 SSB21710M1

EH 8-12 KKB21710M1

EH 8-02 SSB22030M1

EH 8-02 KKB22030M1

EH 8, Material SS & KK , 3Φ Three phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 A B C D E F

EH 8-01 SSB21010T1

EH 8-01 KKB21010T1

EH 8-22 SSB21340T1

EH 8-22 KKB21340T1

EH 8-12 SSB21560T1

EH 8-12 KKB21560T1

EH 8-02 SSB21950T1

EH 8-02 KKB21950T1

118 243 108255441 181 171

200 180

441

514

514

178 177

121 245 158 178 177

195 235 121 245 158267

181 171 138 162 255 141

200 180

11.70

13.24

21.42

21.50

181 171 138 162 243 108 132 141 11.50

267

118 243 108 132

195 235

132 141138 162

118

118

121

181 171 138 162

181 171 138 162

141

118 243 108 132 141

200 180 195 235

13.05

13.18

21.60

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [1Φ  Single Phase Motor] Net Weight 

(KG)

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [3Φ  Three Phase Motor] Net Weight 

(KG)

245 158 178 177

441

441

441

514

233

233

233

261

243 108 132
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EH 12, Material SS & KK , 1Φ Single phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 A B C D E F

EH 12-11 SSB20760M1

EH 12-11 KKB20760M1

EH 12-01 SSB21790M1

EH 12-01 KKB21790M1

EH 12, Material SS & KK , 3Φ Three phase motor,[60Hz]

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 A B C D E F

EH 12-11 SSB20690T1

EH 12-11 KKB20690T1

EH 12-01 SSB21595T1

EH 12-01 KKB21595T1

EH 12-12 SSB22365T1

EH 12-12 KKB22365T1

EH 12-02 SSB23370T1

EH 12-02 KKB23370T1
514 230 284

261

133 259 174 198198 195 245

200 180 195 235514

403 181 171

181 171

255

267 121 245 158

108243118138 162

200 180 195 235493

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [1Φ  Single Phase Motor] Net Weight 

(KG)

403 181 171 138 162 132 141

Pump Type
Dimension (mm)  [3Φ  Three Phase Motor] Net Weight 

(KG)

178 177 20.64

10.26141132

197 29.40

23.72

12.64

10.06

132 141

121 245 158 178 177

233

233 118 243 108

118 243 108138 162441
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